Colorado - Florida

Colorado

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/hcpf/colorado-medicaid-state-plan

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/hcpf/billing-manuals

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Katya Mauritson, DDS, | State Dental Director Colorado Dept of 4300 Cherry Creek Denver katya.mauritson@state.co.us
MPH Public Health & Envir. | Drive South 80246 303-692-2569
BLDG A, 5% Floor
Connecticut
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
http://www.ct.gov/dss/cwp/view.asp?a=4598&0q=538254
http://www.ctbhp.com/providers/manuals/Provider _Handbook-Complete_Edition.pdf
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Ms. Linda Ferraro RDH, State Dental Director CT Dept of Public 410 Capitol Ave MS Hartford linda.ferraro@ct.gov
BS Health #11 DNT 6134 860-509-8251
PO Box 34038
Dr. Donna Balaski, DMD Health Care Administration Dept of Social 55 Farmington Ave Hartford donna.balaski@ct.gov
Mgt Services 6105 860-424-5342
Delaware
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
http://dhss.delaware.gov/dhss/dmma/state_plan.html
https://medicaidpublications.dhss.delaware.gov/dotnetnuke/search?Entryld=7
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Nicholas Conte State Dental Director Bureau of Oral Health | Division of Public Dover nicholas.conte@state.de.us
and Dental Services Health 19901 302-744-4554

417 Federal Street
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Ms. Gabrielle Hilliard Dental Administrator DMMA 1901 N. Dupont Hwy New Castle gabrielle.hilliard@state.de.us
19720 302-255-9604
Washington D.C.
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://dhcf.dc.gov/page/medicaid-state-plan
https://www.dc-medicaid.com/dcwebportal/providerSpecificlnformation/providerinformation
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Pierre Cartier, DMD, Supervisory Dental Officer DC Department of 899 North Capitol St, | Washington, pierre.cartier@dc.gov
MPH Health NE, 3rd floor D.C. 202-442-9127
20002
Mr. Antonio Lacey Program Analyst Department of Health | 441 4th Street NW Washington, antonio.lacey@dc.gov
Care Finance Suite 900S D.C. 202-442-5847
20001
Ms. Colleen Sonosky Assoc. Dir Division of Department of Health | 441 4th Street NW Washington, colleen.sonosky@dc.gov
Children's Health Serv Care Finance Suite 900S D.C. 202-442-5913
20001

Florida

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals

http://www.fdhc.state.fl.us/medicaid/stateplan.shtml

https://portal.flmmis.com/FLPublic/Provider_ProviderServices/Provider ProviderSupport/Provider

ProviderSupport_ProviderHandbooks/tab

1d/53/Default.aspx

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Edward Zapert, DMD State Executive Dental Public Health Dental 4052 Bald Cypress Tallahassee edward.zapert@flhealth.gov
Director Program Way, Bin Al4 32399 850-245-4328
Mr. Bob Reifinger Government Operations Agency for Health 2727 Mahan Drive, Tallahassee robert.reifinger@ahca.myflorida.com
Consultant 111 Care Administration MS #20 32308 850-412-4213
Ms. Gail Hansen Program Administrator Agency for Health 2727 Mahan Drive, Tallahassee gail.hansen@ahca.myflorida.com
Care Administration MS #20 32308 850-412-4195
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